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Pairing Sighature
Ders

SELECT A DRINK THAT RESONATES
WITH YOUR INNER ELEMENT. DISCOVER THE PERFECT DRINK
FOR YOU BASED ON YOUR STAR SIGN.



The Elements Sl =

of Nature

]
Alr
your star sign:

GEMINI / LIBRA / AQUARIUS

LISTEN TO THE
BREEZE OF PASSION

comes with: pisco, nashi pear
(0]27:\\[¢] \ aquafaba,
\‘ BLOSSOM “‘ orange blossom
“ MER'W water [NO,]
. [EsSO,]

—~

Earth

your star sign:
TAURUS / VIRGO / CAPRICORN

STAY TRUE
TO YOUR PURPOSE

spirit of wakame, barley
comes with: malt extract, propolis
. tincture, smoked
EGGPLANT | £
| CHALUPA periume
[SE, D, SO, ]




——~
ALL PAIRING SIGNATURE DRINKS ARE
AED 180

—~

Fire

your star sign:
ARIES / LEO / SAGITTARIUS

IGNITE YOUR
INNER RADIANCE

gin, campari comes with:
& kumquat sous-vide, GOLDEN ‘

saffron vermouth, . CACAO TUILE “
mango & padrén oil | (E.D,G]

Water

your star sign:
CANCER / SCORPIO / PISCES

GO WITH THE
FLOW OF LOVE

)

s
AT

tequila, rinomato
americano bianco,

e comes with:
quinine & aloe vera

GUACAMOLE

.~ CRYSTAL |
\ [SOV, SE, E,
~G,CSO,]



Sighature

Drinks

—~—
ERITAGE OF ANCIENT CIVILISATIONS



The WhNiS]O@l‘ESl‘S

of the Pasi

Incas

“NIYMAYAPUNINPI”
STAY IN THE
MOMENT

pisco, chicha morada,
mango & lemongrass, sweet corn
[SO,]

—~

Toltec

“YOLILIZTTLI, ILAMATL"
LIVE YOUR LIFE
LIKE A DREAM

tequila, tepache,



P
ALL SIGNATURE DRINKS ARE
AED 98

—~

Mayan

“IN LAK'ECH, ALA K'IN"
YOU ARE ME
& I AM YOU

mezcal, sangrita,
habanero & pepper
[SO,]

—~

AZlec

“TONACAYOTL IPALNEMOANI"
DRINK THE WISDOM
OF UNITY

cocuy aztec fusion, pulque,
acai & cacao beans
[SO,]



MATURE TO THE
BEST VERSION
OF YOURSELF

whisky, vermouth & truffle,
tangerine oleo saccharum,

.. |3
coffee spirit, falernum, tonka beans, oY

redistilled coffee foam [co,] =\ ¥
N \
N
A0

7/

I










G&'I’

IN W

CANTALOUPE
gin, cantaloupe & citrus,
matcha tonic water
[CO,]

VERBENA

gin, blood orange & sumac,
lemon verbena tonic

[CO,]

HIBISCUS

gin, hibiscus & rhubarb,
tonic water

[CO,]

Sangria

AED 96

—~

WHITE

white wine, tequila, kumquat
& apricot cordial, coconut water,
a mix of fresh fruit, white grape
& lemongrass champagne ferment
[SO,]

ROSE

rosé wine, gin, pink pomelo
& lime leaves, watermelon
& berries champagne ferment,
a mix of fresh fruit
[SO,]

SPARKLING

prosecco, mezcal, pomegranate
& thyme shrub, white grape & lemongrass
champagne ferment, a mix of fresh fruit
[SO,]



Fermented

[.emonades

INTRAS

—~

CHICHA MORADA

black sweet corn, lime,
champagne yeast
[SO,]

TEPACHE

pineapple, cinnamon, cloves
[S0,]

WHITE GRAPE
& LEMONGRASS

white grape, lemongrass,
lime, champagne yeast
[SO,]

Iced Tea

N RAS]

—~

MANGO & APRICOT

mango, apricot, lime,
berry & vanilla tea

ACAI & POMEGRANATE

acai, pomegranate,
lime, white monkey tea

WATERMELON & BERRIES
watermelon, blackberry, raspberry,

redcurrant, lime, champagne yeast
[S0,]



Classic Drinks

——



TITO'S

ABSOLUT
BLUE
ELYX

ARBIKIE NADAR

BELVEDERE
LAKE

PURE

SMOGORY FOREST
10

CHASE MARMALADE

RUSSIAN STANDARD
ORIGINAL

GOLD

PLATINUM

SKYY

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

Vodka

54

54
88

98

100

72
100
180

80

54
56
58

54

GREY GOOSE
ALTIUS

7ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS

ILLUMINATI

BELUGA
GOLD LINE
NOBLE

CIROC

KETEL ONE
CRYSTAL HEAD
HAKU

ROBERTO CAVALLI
CHAMELEON

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

72
198

54

84

198
98

84

56

98

74

124



BOMBAY

SAPPHIRE
PREMIER CRU
STAR OF BOMBAY

BEEFEATER

LONDON DRY
PINK
24

ARBIKIE NADAR

BLOOM

BROCKMANS

BULLDOG

CANAIMA

CAORUNN

CHASE SEVILLE ORANGE

CITADELLE

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

Gin

54
Us
s

56
56
70

98

80

76

56

58

78

78

64

GIN MARE

MEDITERRANEAN
CAPRI

BOLS GENEVER

WHITLEY NEILL
DESTILLER'S CUT

HAYMAN'S LONDON DRY

KI NO BI

LONDON N°

MALFY ORIGINALE

MONKEY 47

DRY
BARREL CUT

NIKKA COFFEY

OXLEY

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

72
96

70

56

58

102

76

74

98
136

74

80



Gin

—~

TANQUERAY
LONDON DRY
NO. 10

FLOR DE SEVILLA
ROYALE
MALACCA

PLYMOUTH
THE BOTANIST
GORDON'S DRY
HENDRICK'S

DRY
LUNAR

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY

OPIHR ORIENTAL SPICED

WILLIAMS ELEGANT 48

BLUE MOON INDIAN DRY

ROKU GIN

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

56

66

58

62

58

58

74

58

65

94

80

66

78

58

80

Tequila

EL JIMADOR
BLANCO
REPOSADO

OLMECA
ALTOS BLANCO
ALTOS REPOSADO

PATRON

SILVER
REPOSADO
ANEJO
ROCA SILVER
EL CIELO

EL ALTO

DON JULIO
BLANCO
REPOSADO
ANEJO

CURADO
BLUE AGAVE
CUPREATA
ESPADIN

CLASE AZUL
PLATA
REPOSADO

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

56
56

66
66

80
85
90
136
255
297

n8
128
136

96
96
96

165

AED 240



0.015(0
BLANCO
REPOSADO

VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA

BLANCO
REPOSADO
CRISTALINO
X.A.

HERRADURA
PLATA
REPOSADO
ANEJO

ULTRA ANEJO

140)\% (O]

ANEJO CRISTALINO
EXTRA ANEJO
REPOSADO ROSA

PADRE AZUL
BLANCO
REPOSADO
ANEJO

SIETE LEGUAS
BLANCO
REPOSADO

aep 70
AED 76

AED 96
AeD 116
AED 126
AED 256

AED 84
AED 92
AED 98
AED 108

AeED 220
AED 240
Aep 200

AED 194
AED 208
AED 228

AED 96
AED 112

Mezcal & Pisco

PADRE AZUL
MEZCAL AED 248

100 CONEJOS
MEZCAL AED 78

DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL

CLASICO AED 72
SAN LUIS DEL RIO Aep 106

THE LOST EXPLORER MEZCAL

ESPADIN AED 148
TOBALA AED 224
SALMIANA AED 274
AMARAS

VERDE MEZCAL AED 56
ESPADIN MEZCAL AED 68

DOS HOMBRES

MEZCAL AED 88
PISCO 1615

PURO QUEBRANTA AED 56
ACHOLADO AED 74

PISCO ELL. GOBERNADOR AED 64

PISCO CASA LAPOSTOLLE Ao 56



ANGOSTURA
1919 8 Y.O.
182412 Y.O.

APPLETON ESTATE
SIGNATURE BLEND

12 Y.0.

21Y.0.

BACARDI
8 ANOS
10 ANOS

BRUGAL 1888

EMINENTE RESERVA

FLOR DE CANA 25 Y.O.

HAVANA CLUB
7 Y.0.
15 Y.0.

DICTADOR

12 Y.0.

20 Y.O.

X.0. PERPETUAL

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

Rum

90
166

56
96
228

72

80

s

128

196

70
382

86
1n2
160

DIPLOMATICO
MANTUANO
RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
AMBASSADOR

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE
SANTA TERESA 1796

MATUSALEM
GRAN RESERVA 15 Y.O.
GRAN RESERVA 23 V..

ZACAPA
23 V.0.
X.0.

MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL

BUMBU

CLEMENT
BLANC AGRICOLE
V.S.O0.P. AGRICOLE

FACUNDO EXIMO X 10 Y.O.

PYRAT XO

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

60

84

224

76

98

80
108

98

ns

90

88

74

88

162

82



Whisky & Whiskey & Bourbon

SCOTCH SINGLE M/

WHISKY

LOWLAND

GLENKINCHIE 12 Y.O.

AUCHENTOSHAN 18 Y.O.

HIGHLAND
ABERFELDY
12 Y.0.
21Y.0.

ANCNOC 22 Y.O.

BALBLAIR
12 Y.0.
24 Y.0.

DALWHINNIE IS Y.O.

TALISKER 10 Y.O.

OBAN 4 YO.

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

88

142

78
196

186

136
176

124

82

156

SPEYSIDE

ABERLOUR

12 Y.O.
16 Y.O.
18 Y.O.

AULTMORE
12 Y.0.
18 V.0.

BALVENIE M4 Y.O.

CARDHU 12 Y.O.

GLENFIDDICH

12 Y.O.
18 Y.O.
GRAND CRU 23 Y.O.

COPPER DOG

ISLAY MALTS

ARDBEG
10 Y.O.
CORRYVRECKAN

Aep 80
AED 148
AED 228

AED 88

AED 108

AED 114

AeD 112

AED 78

AED 128

AED 284

AED 88

AED 86
AED 134



Whisky & Whiskey & Bourbon

BOWMORE 12 Y.O. AED 86
BRUICHLADDICH

CLASSIC LADDIE AED 96
OCTOMORE AED 244
LAGAVULIN 16 Y.O. AED 212
LAPHROAIG 10 Y.O. AED 86

SCOTCH BLENDEI

WHISKY
CHIVAS REGAL
12 Y.O. AED 70
XV AED 94
MIZUNARA Aep 100
MONKEY SHOULDER AED 70

JOHNNIE WALKER

BLACK LABEL AED 76
GOLD LABEL RESERVE AED 92
18 Y.O. AED 116

IRISH BLENDED

WHISKEY

JAMESON
IRISH WHISKEY
BLACK BARREL

MIDLETON VERY RARE

REDBREAST
12 Y.0.
15 Y.0.
JAPANESE
WHISKY
NIKKA

COFFEY GRAIN

COFFEY MALT

FROM THE BARREL
YOICHI

SINGLE MALT TAILORED

SUNTORY
HIBIKI HARMONY
YAMAZAKI 12 Y.O.

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

66
90

196

98
130

94
94
98
98
126

e

AED 222



Ccoghac

AMERICAN WHISKI HENNESSY
& BOURBON A\VASH AED 76
\YASHON > AED 98
JACK DANIEL'S X0 rep 230
IN[OW4 AED 606 MARTELL
SINGLE BARREL AED 8%
CORDON BLUE AED 182
SINATRA SELECT AED 136
X.O. AED 206
WOODFORD REMY MARTIN XO. o
RESERVE AED 76
RESERVE RYE aEp 86 COURVOISIER X.O. AED 206
MICHTERSS 10 Y.O. aco 134
SINGLE BARREL
BULLEIT
BOURBON FRONTIER AED 04

RYE FRONTIER AED 74




Bitter & Liquer

APEROL AED
CAMPARI AED

LA FEE BOHEMIAN

ABSINTH AED
COINTREAU AED
JAGERMEISTER

ORIGINAL AED
MANIFEST AED
SAMBUCA BIANCA AED

AMARETTO DISARONNO AED

Bottlled Beer

NOAM
BAVARIA BERLIN [,50 AED

37

57/

68

68

64

98

46

62

55

VYermouth

DOLIN

BLANC AED 72
ROUGE AED 72
MARTINI

EXTRA DRY AED 62
ROSSO AED 62
COCCHI

NORNIORVEY) AED 96
AMERICANO BIANCO AED 96
AMERICANO ROSA AED 96

Draught Beer

ESTRELLA
GALICIA (G50} AED 52
HEINEKEN
ORIGINAL LAGER [G,50 AED 52

CORONA EXTRA
ORIGINAL LAGER [G,50,] AED 58

BREWDOG
PUNK IPA [G,50}] AED 64



Mineral & Table

water

AQUA WAVE
STILL / SPARKLING

VELLAMO
STILL / SPARKLING

Soft & Energy

Drinks

COCA-COLA
ORIGINAL / ZERO

FEVER TREE
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC WATER

FRANKLIN & SONS
INDIAN TONIC WATER

GOLDBERG
DRY / MEDITERRANEAN /
YUZU TONIC WATER

RED BULL
ENERGY DRINK / SUGAR FREE /
WATERMELON

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

22

45

PAS

40

40

40

55

Coftee

LUNICO BLEND 80:20

[40 % brasil / 40 % costa rica / 20 % uganda]

acidity: mild
taste: notes of nuts and chocolate
bitterness: medium

aroma: fresh oranges and dark chocolate

roasting style: full city

RISTRETTO /
ESPRESSO / LUNGO

ESPRESSO DOPPIO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO o)
CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO pj

CAFFE LATTE
MACCHIATO o)

FLAT WHITE

NITRO COLD BREW (c,so,
ETHIOPIA GUJI

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

AED

22

pAS

25

25

30

30

34

42



ALLERGENS

S - seafood

SOY - soybean and their products

SE - sesame seeds and their products
PN - peanuts and their products

N - tree nuts and their products

F - fish and fish products

E - egg and egg products

D - milk and milk products

G - gluten and cereals containing gluten
C - celery and their products

M - mustard and their products

SO; - sulphur dioxide and sulphites

Prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7 %
municipality fee. Service charge and tips
are not included.



LUNIC

D U B A I

www.lunicodubai.ae



